DEP File No:SE 69-178, 69-277 69-300,

City/Town: Seekonk

Applicant: Edward Lundgren

Commonwealth of Massachusetts

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE Massachusetts Wetlands Protection Act, G.L. c. 131, §40

From	Seekonk Conservation	on Commission	Issuing A	uthority.		
To Edward F. Lundgren (Name)			131 Prospect St., Seekonk, MA 02771 (Address)			
Date of	Issuance	July 14,	1997			
This Ce	tificate is issued	för work regu	lated by a	ny Order of C	onditions i	ssued to:
Edward	& Richard Lundgren	dated _9/15/	92, 9/26/8	9, 4/26/89, 1	2/14/93, 12	/14/93
and iss	ed by the <u>Seekonk</u>	Conservation Co	ommission.			
1. <u>x</u>	It is hereby c Order of Condi	ertified that t tions has been	the work re satisfacte	egulated by torily complet	he above- re	eferenced
2	It is hereby c regulated by satisfactorily include the en	the above-ref	erenced If the Co	Order of Certificate of	onditions h Compliance	nave been does not
143						H 7
3. ,	It is hereby of Order of Cond: lapsed and is regulation under Intent and received	itions was nev s therefore no er the Act may	er commend longer v be commend	ed. The Orderalid. No fut	er of Condi ture work s	tions has
	••••••••	(1.65 Cennen en en				

10.99 (continued)
4. X The certificate shall be recorded in the Registry of Deeds or the Land Court for the district in which the land is located. The Order was originally recorded on (date) at the Registry of Deeds, Bristol County, Book Page
The following conditions of the Order shall continue: (Set forth any conditions contained in the Final Order, such maintenance or monitoring, which are to continue for a longer period.)
Signature(s) Warren Conservation Commission Signature(s) Warren Commission Land Commission Land Commission Land Commission Land Commission
When issued by the Conservation Commission this Certificate must be signed by a majority its members.
On this
Detach on dotted line and submit to the Seekonk Conservation Commission
To <u>Seekonk Conservation Commission</u> Issuing Authority.
Please be advised that the Certificate of Compliance for the project at: Newman Ave., Plat 25, Lots 7 & 8, Newman Ave., Plat 25, Part of Lots 7 & 8, Bass & Kristen Dr., Plat 19, Part of Lots 555-561, Woodward Ave., Plat 7, Lots 5 & 6, Woodward Ave., Plat 7, Part of Lot 1, File Number SE-69-178, 69-197, 69-277, 69-300, 69-301 has been recorded at the Registry of Deeds, Bristol County North and has been noted
the chain of title of the affected property on
If recorded land, the instrument number which identifies this transaction is If registered land, the document number which identifies this transaction is
Signature Applicant